ORDINE DI PARTENZA

N

I TR R NI [T}
O e = N e

01

04

Y

93
9y

.pnn. Equipaggio

Rodngues - Bunasco
Mullaert - Sonet

D Amuco - Paterhim
Liqueur - Mener
Rem - hem

Huet - Huet
Galbusers - Hernandes
Mav - Gamba

Kemn - Schnulenbach
Oprey - Venoom
Bavhs - Bavis

Reed - Vigham
Porter - Pasott

\an Eser - Cea
Pilenga - Pilenga
Porter - Porter
Sehiguchr - Sench
Dietze - Dictze
Wenninger - Holzaptel
Lampert - Lampert
Beukens - Serboly
Majzub - Mc Intvre
Andens - Anders
Vogel - Guasty
Walker - Walker
Scheutele - Icky
Bisaschi - Sguazz
Duzzr - Duzan

Flood - Hall
Quadbeck - Grezius
N-N

Groh - Feerabend
Howard - Quadbeck
Haag - Haag

Ulnch - Ulnch
Cemy - Rus

Wetbel - Weibel
Lucas - Relly

Lohrer - Docpter
Rader - Rader

Dav - Grosvenor
Panteghing - Barest
AN

X-X

Pasotti - Maoh
Livanos - Cantele
Morosini - Vullo
Pagharello Averna - Catozzy
Martin 11 - Omodeo
Hagenbedk - Daum
Fraccaro Genovese - Frattin
Haag - Dosch

Rato - Thompson
Orlandr - Brescam
Flades - Rabuthi
Jopp - Ot
Morosini - Gennan
Wilms - Wilms
Lodge - Capoulade
Revo - Minine
Danicl - Danich
Laing - Tant

Cohn - Davidge
Isgro - Scattohn
Sevdous - Reignier
Righint - Genul
Colosio - Zemen
Mallya - Lalwam
Berg - Haventon
Danieh - Calvito
Dauphin - Moreschi
Bradtield - Hall
Walduck - Mc Swan
Nicols - Fedngom
Louwman-Louswman - krom
T - Gozzet
Stehbing - Stebbing
X-\

Green - Spencer
Briggs - Hunung
Guggsberg - Hug
Hepp - Neumann
Lonat - Lonau
Buzzonett - Rondinelh
Bestett - Dones
Bremer - Conrad
Krombach - Bepler
Vinberg - X

Peter - Gloor

Agg - Backes

Celli - Cellr

Fappani - Curnis
Senventi - Zoul
Lotten - Lottent

Marca ¢ tipo

OM 0603 Superba
Bugattt Bresau

Alta Romeo 1750 GS
Invicta 438
Mercedes 7108
Bugatr 37

Alta Romeo 15008
Bentley Speed Sy
Mercedes SN R
Bugatu 37

Alta Romeo 1500 MMS
Bentley Specd Sy
Aston Martin Bertelh
Bugattr +3

Alfa Romeo 175088
Bentley 3

Bugatti 35

Mercedes SR
Bugattr 37

Alta Romeo 1750 GS
Bentley 43 Le Mans
Mercedes SR
Bugatti +4

Alfa Romeo 1730 GS
Bentley 8 litn

Aston Martin International 15
Bugatu 37

Frat ST+ MM

Bentley 43
Mercedes S

Alta Romeo RISS

Bentley +3

Mercedes S

Altd Romeo 1500

skoda 130

Bentley 3

Aston Martin International
Bugatt 43

Aston Martin International
Bentley Speed Six

OM 603 N

OM 0603 SN

Invicta 35

BMW 325 MM

St 308 MM

Jaguar S 100

Invicta £35S

Alfa Romeo 1730 GTC
Invicta S 45

Alta Romeo SC Le Mans
Frat 3085 €O

Lagonda M 5

Bmw 319

Fuat 308 S M\

Jaguar S 100

Delahaye 135 My

Alta Romeo 2500 88

Fat 508 MM

Aston Martin 2000

Alfa Romeo 8C 2300 Tounng
Alfa Romeo 2300 Pescara
Alfa Romeo 2300 13 MM
Auto Avio 815

Fiat Gordini

Lagonda 5

Bmw 328

Fuat 308 S CO

Jaguar 5SS 100

Bentley 35 Van Den Plas
Alka Romeo 250088
Lancrr Astura MM

Al Romeo 8C 2300 Le Mans
Frat 308 MM

Lagonda Tourer

Rilev Ulster

MgR3

Alta Romea 8C 2300
Alta Romeo 1750 GS
Lancir Apnli
Lancia Apnilia

Frat 308 5 CO
Jaguar SS 100

Bmw 328

Alta Romeo 2300 8C
Jaguar 5SS 100

Alta Romeo Monza
Al Romeo 2500 8
Lancia Ardea

Alta Romeo 236 8
Frat 308 S €O

Telaio

2084
1318

LC 253
30330
37130
020187
KR 2097
33914
37204
0
KR 2005
N OO
13190
0312002
AD 3031
23

30041

8313072
IS 3012
NSRA0040
P03
1081302
Y30
1073
sl
27195
s30T

35324

SNi3
HE 3198

33033

20303
SM 3920
Nl
13219
N7
KR 2078

0300

0031033
S124
83032
217321
18032

3
101011839
N 106
211024
SO8 N 10830
210323
19807
(193981
18025
10328
915103

Fi430 s
2200007
T00303

02
013308
12166 GIO
83216

39079
B152AH
913080
113207
2311202
182333

/7 10603

0023033
R3003
2311222
108 14339
0234

3N 14
07277
18009
NS211
21110
19037

915038
250-3749
913013
041033

Anno

1927
1923
1920
1930
190
1920
1928
1930
1930
1927
1928
1920
1930
1927
1929
1930
1929
1920
1927
1930
1930
1930
1928
1930
1930
1930
1928
1930
10

1928

1923
1928
1928
1928
1930
1930
1930
1928
1930
1920
1929

1931
1931
1937
1938
1930
1931
1931
1932
1931
1933
1934
1934
1930
1930
1930
1940
1937
1934
1933
1934
1938
1940
1937
1936
1938
1938
1938
1934
1939
1938
1933
1933
1933

1934
1933
1934
1931
1938
1938
1933
1930
1938
1933
1939
1932
1939
1941
1939
1934

Nazione

ARG
B

1

B

D
CH

OB
D
A\l
GH

(SFR

HR

GR

[IRRY
D

D

6B

INDIA
\

|

D
G
GB

|

\I

|

OB

/A
ALS
CH
D
|

I

I

123

120

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
133
130
13
138
139

140

Equipaggio

Willisch - Wallisch

Cavicchr - Ohost

Jonkers - Allard

\incol - Vincoly

AYER

wtro - Girardy
Sott

Moser - Moser

Holthusen - Wallems

Burkle - Burkle

);\\

Boscanno - Boscanno

Libenni - Crulle Mann

Bontant - Moroncelh

Remier - De Luvnes

Bastnt - Bastim

Grant - Gt

Schietthaler - Schietthaler

Berton - Berton

Moreschr - Moresch

Inante - Claramunt

Maggrorellr - Falorns

Ardest - Franching

Schemhe - Molina

Astorn - Bontempr

Hannen - Hannen

Alessandn - Scandurra

Zemen - Andreatta

Takihana - Yatoh

Amadon - Silvagm

Paolet - Mazzetn

Bosst - Bosst

Braccuoh - Bomn

Presting - Prestim

Mac Comuich -

Zath - Zath

Casella - Vigevano

Gor - Gong

Bonwzzol - Castotoletts

Nall - \alh

Gadiol - Gadioh

Geroldr - Bom

Desenzan: - Venta

Quilicr - Tamagmm

Mason-stvrron - Mason-Stvrron

Rolhno - Gashine

Gagel - Hamers

Gatsomdes - Van Den Berg

Agnell - Cavallan

Bignamu - Dabbem

Ger - Campana

Gadant - Gottardell

Cibaldr - Cibaldh

Fada - Fads

Bastagh - Der

Stancarn - Gentil

Oty - Carmasst

Walsh - Gilhes

Wolt - Wolt

Natih - Aquilam

Tavlor - Jamieson

Ferman - Giovanelh

Calgaro - Guernn

Bremer - Bohman

Bosato - Berselh

Verga - Tenchim

Zagato - Fupta

Moreschi - Moreschn

Hegelund - X

Bertola - Ferran

Traber - Rapp

Provers

Barvas - Grosst

Comell - Romano

Mediar - Bottero

Ward - Schmd

Munaron - Penni

Calgaro - Palnien

NN

Danest - Sardim

Serenn - ldonea

Franzom - Ciganm

Gnutt - Pozzy

Moronn - Gaetr

De Banderrs - Dos Santos

Stanga - Medeghing

Pamizza - Pranelh

Segimon - Segimon

Rossing - Cuom

Nicolin - Adamo

Commottr - Maitning

Stieger - Sueger

Bacchr - Pescatore

Brunelli - Pund

et

Perrone

Peroso

Marca ¢ tipo

Riley Sport
Bmw 328
Mg R 3

Frat 308 MM

Bugatu +3

Alta Romeo 8¢ 2300 Le Mans
Frat 308N €O
Lagonda Rapide

Bmw 328

Jaguar SS 100

Frat 308 MM

Lancu Apnla

Alta Romeo 2300 MM
Frat 1100

Iso Isetta

Crsttaha 2025 Nuvolan
Bristol 100

Ermin 1100 Sport

Frat 11005 MM
Healev Silverstone
Granmni 730 Sport
Cisttatha 202 5C

Alta Romeo 2300 Comp
Stanguelling 100 Sport
Fuat 1100 5 MM
Healey Ticktord
Lanc Ardea Sport
Cisttali 202 Savonuzz
Osca MT 4

Ernuni 1400 Sport

Frat 1100 5 MM

Alta Romeo Maserat Sport
Frat 500 A

Cisttali 2025

Jaguar Parmavano
Aston Martin DB 2 4
Lanci Aurela B 2e S
Stanguelling 1100 Sport
Frat 11005 MM
Ventas RS

Lancu Aprili

Cisttalia 202 M

Ferran Jaguar

Ferran 1Too MM

Frat 1100 S Mm

Bmw 328 Coturi
Guatso 1300 Sport
Crsttaha 202 M

Jaguar Bondett
Stanguelling TH00 Sport
Frat 1100 Sighinolt
Gilco TT0o0 Sport

Iso Isetta

Ferran 340 MM

Alta Romeo 2500 Vil D Este
Fat 8\ Zagato

Lancia Aurela B8 21
Ferran 2128

Lancit Aurcha B 228
Aston Martin DB 3
Alta Romeo 1900 11
Mercedes 3008
Porsche 330 RS

Ferran 340 Amenca
Al Romeo 1990 € Sy
Fuat SV Zagato

Lancia Aurcha B 20
Ferran 225 8

Maseratt A0 G Zagato
Aston Martin DB 3
Frat 300 ¢

Ferran 250 MM
Maseran A0 GESN
Aston Martin DB 2 4
St 208 S Mevico
Mercedes 300 8]
Ferran 2238

Alta Romeo 1900
Frat S00

Lancia Aarela B 228
Ferran 106 MM

Osca MT + Coupe
Denzel 1300 Sport
Sangd TS0 Sport
Renault 730 Sport
Ferran 106 MM

Alta Romeo 1900/ ¢ sy
Jaguar €

Lancit Ardea

Ferran 373 M\

Osca MT 4

Panhard DB

Telaio

12259
83240
0703

031"

13500

2311220

08043 125
LGSLEMT L2HIR
54330

9107

237780

3N-O410

N15043

14373
165 MM
123
08831
SO0099
EOSH
10-0848
071
910454
74548
SO007 ¢
BT 2010
33023
002 CMM
113
1833
300023
SIS 00 T30
110104
139 N
6701060

LML S12

00208
072

29348
101 N

0N
NI
83119
13000 623047

120\

U270 S
1013038
21083
ulls
O13883
00082

007N
1060

s

TOSOA04S00] 40

330412

(LA
000063
1030
0218

DD SSS 3
273001
0312

2000

LML 631

BN 337
1940100001 |

03721

O3N0S
306130
o2
M3y
120
DR 30
19063]

OOOSM
01270
\RC 034
230-18271
Ol AN
1151
Nl

Anno

1934
1938
1933
1943

1931
1933
1934
1930
19359
1U3N
1939
1939
1935
1948
1954
1947
1940
1930
1947
1950
1948
1948
1949
1949
1947
1948
1950
1947
1950
1933
1947
1948
1948
19500
1930
1934
193
1947
1948
1949
1930
1930
1930
1930
1048
1948
1948
1930
1930
1947
1949
1948
1933
1951
1952
1954
1934
1931
1933
1932
1934
1934
1934
1931
1932
1933
1934
1952
1934
1934
1951
1933
1933
1954
1954
1952

1932

1933
1951
1954
1934
1952
1934
193]
1954
1951
1934
1933
193]
1933
1954

1952

Nazione

PERT
|

GB
BRA

ARG

[IRSY
GH
[REY




9

280
Kl

9]

Equipaggio

Nonato - Daniele
Musumect Greco - Cacaott
DallOlmo - Coram
\aldez - N

Luna - Colognola
Piras - \illorest

M Donald - Chandns
Moore - Prvor
Salzman - Ferrevra-Basso
Rodkt - Roda

Gallinan - Gallinan

Me Whirter - Mc Whirther
Bourgeons  Noseuy
Buarletta - Barleta
Vunello - Vanello
Contidatr - Zamirat
Canale - Canale
Stetanell - Ciot
Cecaangha - Caporal
Huet - Maunes

Vil Arbonm

Zoller - Dogondhe
Veronest - Macaluso
Folch-R Catheant
Bauhno - Branchin
Foscan - Consonm
Cucaolla - Tarncone
Marmga - Marmiga
Tironr - Minesst
Precagh - Precagh
Marani - Ruegher
DOvdio - Penmino
Andreadis  Tsatsos
Bacher - Schmdt
Panhard - Personnaz
Coppellot - Cocchettr
Scaglianme - Ventura
Bartoh - Jono Fil
Della Valle - Pozzeno
Colombo - Sakan Masaaks
Bontempr - Ranzania
Zanett - Granbarda
Ricketts - Allson
Pavan - Orsi

Marx - Mary
Ferragamo - Jackson
Fabbns - Fabbns
Takahash - Reth-Lucas
Hermanns - Hermanns
Fanna - Cozzam
Mazza - Russo
Manzine - Montanan
Grazzr - Sish

Fusan - Ferran
Rabufti - Coni
Thomas - Thomas
Fantam - Cantera
Monani - Bonettr
Maclean - Maclean
Tomasom - Bonato
Vesco - Bocelh
Mortan - Vergine
Prandelli - Somenz
Senne - Schimpt
Tomasettr Thonus
Massagrande - Ors
Mazzocche - Moscanm
Ribadeneirs - Boun
Rusaill - Fanna
Turnzan - Fazzan
Vamvo -\

Sawazn - Born

Lonat Consunia
Swig - shatt

Antoling - Crespr

Dal Lago - Longaretn
Carrara - Gussall Beretta
Mantovani - Spaggran
Cocchi - \epr
Marengh - Marenghy
Stenberg - X

Dauphin - Holtmann
Gracomell - Lussignol
Sage - Myvers

Alonst - Casoly

Mann - X

Bauer - Bauer

Guast - Bazn

Cima - Cima

Grandon - Cane
Berton  Gasparotto
Guastt - Belgiogoso
Pederzol - Pederzoh
Freschn Freschn

Marca ¢ tipo

Suata OO Sport
Salmson 2300 ¢ oupe
Inumph TR2

Ferran 2128

Al Romeo 1900 Sport Spyder

Alta Romeo 1900
laguar ¢

Austin Healev 100 8
Allard ]2

Osca MT 4

Panhard Dyna

Frazer Nash Mille Mgl
Citroen Traction Avant
Monacr Bimotore

Al Romeo 2000 Sportiva
Ferran 1955

Alta Romeo Conrero Sport
Frat oo

Lancu Aurcha B 21
Ferran 2258

Maseratr A0 GEN
Aston Martin DB 2
Al Romeo 1900 €8s
Pegaso Z-102

Cisttalia 202 MM
Ferran 106-212

Alta Romeo 1900 ¢
Lancir Aurela B 20
Panhard DB Le Mans
Bandini 730 Sport
Renault ¢ C\

Al Romeo 1900 587,
Lancua Aureha B 20
Maserat 300
Panhard Monopole
Frat 1100 Printanina
Lotus 11

Mercedes 30081
Lancua Aurcha B 24 S
Maseratr A0 GES
Tnumph TR 3

Frat o0o

Lotus 11

Renault ¢ €\

Alfa Romeo 1900 887
Lancia Aurela B 24 S
Maserat 230 8

laguar D

Frat 8y Zagato

Lotus 11

Alta Romeo 1900 Super
Lancia Aurcha B 24 S
\aserat A6 GES
Austin A-35

Frat 1100 TV

Abarth =30 Zagato
Alfa Romeo 1900 Super
Lancia Aurela B 20
Maseratt A6 GES
Moretr 750 Sport

Frat Abarth 750

Abarth =30 Zagato
Alta Romeo T9H0 NS
Lancr Aurela B 24 S
Maserat 1308

Bmw 307N

Mercedes 300 81
Austin Healey 100

Alfa Romeo Grahetta Monoposto

Lancia Aurcha B 20
\aseratr 3008

Alta Romeo 1900 Super
Lancia Aurela B 20
Alfa Romeo Gruhetta SV
Lancit Aurcha B 20
Alta Romeo Grahietta S\
Lanci Aurela B 20
Alfa Romeo Giuhetta S
Lancia Aurela B/20
Porsche 330 A

Ferran 2505

Mercedes 300 8L
Panhard Dyvni

Ferran 730 Monza
Maseratr #5505

Jaguar D

Porsche Carrera 1300 GN
Ferran 230 MM
Mercedes 300 SL

Bmw 303

Maserati A0 GES

Ferran 300 TRC

faserat 20051

Porsche 330 RS

Telaio

ST sl

IS 30631
102}

03148

\RC 004
SPLO 238
SON973LHD
172
TIN0N
21100167
91902

002

0131

0

103 F 000378213
8

a1o6 ED

2008

01918
0102 130 0136
047N

024 \MB
01623

2008

1031

10027
2320011
01943

3380

3033
S37OT6 N8O
168693
320

18040 330 0239
2000

205483

238

a2l

1900 C 02060
1129

2400

\kD 333
106000063
MRS24

11053

1045

2000

A 253 LHOS 4158
123884

100 383940

3240
2087
16068(
233845
376309
10330
B2+ 1003
1639

3300318

BN 21229008
AR 1193 00003
3039

054

1= 40

1840
1493-03209
00l

1193 04087

1193 F 04349
T

101563

1036 FT
3500230

173807

0320 M

03

\KD 338
38300

0200 MM
198040 6300177

2540
0008 MDTR
24l
or2l

1930
1930
1955
1953
1936

1933

1936
1936
1955
1933
1950
1930
1950
1957
1937
1937
1937
195”
1937
1932
1933
1052
1955
1957
1933
1937
1933
1950
1930
1950
1937
1957

1930

Nazione

RS\
|

I
15A
|

|

GB
AlS
ARG

NCOT

part.

283
254
283
280
287
288
229
290
21
292
203
294
295
206
L
208
299
300
0l
302
303
3n
303
300
307
308
300
30
Rl
312
313
3y
315
3lo
A0
318

Equipaggio

Paghanm - Prevosti
Hillgruber - Distler
Peny - Loreille
Sandias - Nodin
Rohman - Svensson
Sevdoux - Looten
Berti - Gherard
Stross - Lyons
Favero - Gendebien
Meier - Flace
Donhoft - Rimbock
Manolas - Trenery
Hamann - Vezzoh
Bartol - Pezzom
Lienhard - Knecht
Von Pen - Lorenz
Wulters - Armitano
Sordi - Du Chene De Vere
Bremer - Thulin
Von Schenk - Schwab
Mc Glone - Wilson
Tonolh - Tonoll
Robinson - Nichols
Schon - Schon
Skold - Bjorkegren
Otaki - Sakamoto
Pilkington - Cave
Fowler - Fowler
Traber - Apotheloz
Regazzom - Jerming
Mo - Woolndge
Alberont - Tommuasim
Crvellan - Dell'sola
Mann - Mann

N-X

Brgato - Prau

Marca e tipo

Ferran 250 MM
Mercedes 300 8L

Osca MT 4

Ferran 250 GTC
Maserat 200 81

Ferran 250 TR

Porsche Carrera 1500 GS

Jaguar €

Mercedes 300 SL
Ferran 730 Monza
Maserat 430 S
Ferran 250 TR

Jaguar D

Porsche 330 RS
Ferran 300 Mondial
Mercedes 300 8L
Maserati A6 G Frua
Maserat 200 51
Maserati 450 S
Maserat 300 S
Aston Martin DB 38
Ferrani 500 Mondual
Mercedes 300 SL
Ferran 730 Monza
Maserat 150 S
Ferran 250 TOF
Maserati 300 S
Aston Martin DB 3%
Ferran 375 Plus
Lancua Aureha B 20
Mercedes 300 SLR
Maserat 200 81
Ferran 250 TDF
Maserat 200 5

Ferran 250 TR

Telaio

0276 MM
1980403300323
1189

0339

2411

0730 TR

56097

XKC 038
1989803300399
0300 M

102

O0732TR

52

3300008

0168 MD
1980405500292
2103

2121

1510

3082

DB 3S 11
0108 MD
1980403300427
0502 M

1663

0805

3072
DBAS-108
0178 AM

00004 55
2400
0y
2420

Anno

1933
1953
1957
1936
1957
1957
1956
1954
1955
1933
1936
1957
1935
1955
1954
1953
1955
1957
1957
1957
1957
1954
1933
1933
1936,
1957
1957
1955
1954
1954
1933
1930
1957
1957

195

Nazione

GB




